BOYS

49th International Children’s Games
Alkmaar (NED), 26. — 28. junij 2015

100 m / Results per heat (qualifications) / 26.06.

Heat Lane Bibnr Name

1 4
1 5
1 8
1 7
1 6
1 3
1 2
Heat Lane
2 1
2 4
2 8
2 7
2 2
2 3
2 6
2 5
Heat Lane
3 3
3 5
3 6
3 4
3 7
3 8
Heat Lane
4 6
4 7
4 4
4 8
4 5
4 2
4 1
Heat Lane
5 2
5 7
5 4
5 3
5 6
5 8
5 5

239 Hafiz, Mohammad
257 Széles, Bence

58 Treichel, Felix

280 Babynets, Roman
270 Gabdullin, Marsel
153 Kuzdrowski, Dawid
306 Vega, Jaime
Bibnr Name

219 Kordez, Mitja

68 Mckechnie, Hector
102 Zimelman, Avidan
181 Walter, Léo

279 Zyzych, Andriy
220 Macek, Tilen

23 Pepelnak, Marko
19 Bangalore Ravi, Yeshas
Bibnr Name

198 Rigatos, Marios
136  Huith, Justus

166 Drevensek, Rene
33 Holden, Callum
221 Vaukan, Grega

87 Klemm, Jonas
Bibnr Name

251 Wang, Wei-Ting
167 Pernek Acker, Rene
66 Brown, Nathan

56 HaBa, Fabian

9 Hopman, Gijs
259 Toth, Tivadar
210 Zelenjak, Filip

Bibnr Name

180 Sava, Tiego
157 Vong, Ka in
3 Beelen, Jay

285 Repas, Anze

115 Stark, Jiri

35 Perry, Louie

301 Letunovskii, Aleksei

City
Singapore
Tata
Darmstadt
Uzhgorod
Tuimazy
Leszno

San Marcos
City

Ravne Na Koroskem
Edinburgh
Jerusalem
Montreux
Uzhgorod
Ravne Na Koroskem
Celje
Bangalore
City

Patras
Kempten
Maribor
Coventry
Ravne Na Koroskem
Freiberg

City

Taipei
Maribor
Edinburgh
Darmstadt
Alkmaar

Tata

Ptuij

City
Montreux
Macau
Alkmaar
Velenje
Karlovy Vary
Coventry
Yekaterinburg

Wind Time Qual.
-0.3 12.21Q
-0.3 12.36Q
-0.3 12.40q
-0.3 12.48

-0.3 12.51

-0.3 12.60

DNS

Wind Time Qual.
-0.9 11.64Q
-0.9 12.07Q
-0.9 12.36¢q
-0.9 12.44¢q
-0.9 12.76

-0.9 12.83

-0.9 12.93

DNS

Wind Time Qual.
-1.0 12.17Q
-1.0 12.35Q
-1.0 12.41q
-1.0 12.45

-1.0 13.19

-1.0 13.41

Wind Time Qual.
-0.7 11.40Q
-0.7 11.96Q
-0.7 11.97¢q
-0.7 12.42q
-0.7 12.95

-0.7 13.11

-0.7 13.92

Wind Time Qual.
-1.5 11.78Q
-1.5 12.05Q
-1.5 12.06¢
-1.5 12.15¢q
-1.5 12.40¢q
-1.5 12.49

-1.5 12.74

Place
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Results total (qualifications)

238
286
75
304
43
272
47

Guan, Chong Wei
Salamon, Timotej
Vaizbord, Tal
Poshutilo, Yury
Um, Moonjae

Mukhametzianov, Timur Tuimazy

Hung, Seungpyo

Bibnr Name

155
249
247

244 Dobreanu, Paul-Claudio

18
21
206
78

Xu, Xin
Lu, Ng-han
Kovats, Botond Jeno

Pinto, Sharvin
Prabhu, Manik
Sever, Vid
Rapoport, Omri

Heat Lane Bibnr Name
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251
219
180
238
167
66
155
157
249
3
68
285
198
239
247
136
257
102
58
115
166
56
181
33
280
35
270
153

Wang, Wei-Ting
Kordez, Mitja
Sava, Tiego

Guan, Chong Waei
Pernek Acker, Rene
Brown, Nathan
Xu, Xin

Vong, Ka in

Lu, Ng-han
Beelen, Jay
Mckechnie, Hector
Repas, Anze
Rigatos, Marios
Hafiz, Mohammad
Kovats, Botond Jend
Huith, Justus
Széles, Bence
Zimelman, Avidan
Treichel, Felix
Stark, Jiri
Drevensek, Rene
HaBa, Fabian
Walter, Léo
Holden, Callum
Babynets, Roman
Perry, Louie
Gabdullin, Marsel
Kuzdrowski, Dawid

City Wind Time Qual. Place
Singapore -1.1 11.94Q 1
Velenje -1.1 12.94Q 2
Emek Hefer -1.1 12.95 3
Yekaterinburg -1.1 13.52 4
Daegu -1.1 14.00 5

-1.1 14.20 6
Daegu -1.1 14.39 7
City Wind Time Qual. Place
Macau -0.4 11.99Q 1
Taipei -0.4 12.05Q 2
Szombately -0.4 12.28q 3
Sparta -0.4 12.68 4
Bangalore -0.4 12.84 5
Bangalore -0.4 13.23 6
Ptuij -0.4 14.44 7
Emek Hefer -0.4 15.22 8
City Wind Time Qual. Place
Taipei -0.7 11.40Q 1
Ravne Na Koroskem -0.9 11.64 Q 2
Montreux -1.5 11.78Q 3
Singapore -1.1 11.94Q 4
Maribor -0.7 11.96Q 5
Edinburgh -0.7 11.97¢q 6
Macau -0.4 11.99Q 7
Macau -1.5 12.05Q 8
Taipei -0.4 12.05Q 8
Alkmaar -1.5 12.06¢ 10
Edinburgh -0.9 12.07Q 11
Velenje -1.5 12.15¢q 12
Patras -1.0 12.17Q 13
Singapore -0.3 12.21Q 14
Szombately -0.4 12.28¢ 15
Kempten -1.0 12.35Q 16
Tata -0.3 12.36Q 17
Jerusalem -0.9 12.36¢ 17
Darmstadt -0.3 12.40¢q 19
Karlovy Vary -1.5 12.40q 19
Maribor -1.0 12.41q 21
Darmstadt -0.7 12.42¢q 22
Montreux -0.9 12.44q 23
Coventry -1.0 12.45 24
Uzhgorod -0.3 12.48 25
Coventry -1.5 12.49 26
Tuimazy -0.3 12.51 27
Leszno -0.3 12.60 28



7 8 244
5 5 301
2 2 279
2 3 220
7 4 18
2 6 23
6 4 286
4 5 9

6 8 75
4 2 259
3 7 221
7 1 21
3 8 87
6 3 304
4 1 210
6 7 43
6 5 272
6 2 47
7 2 206
7 7 78
1 2 306
2 5 19

Letunovskii, Aleksei
Zyzych, Andriy

Macek, Tilen
Pinto, Sharvin

Pepelnak, Marko
Salamon, Timotej

Hopman, Gijs
Vaizbord, Tal
Téth, Tivadar

Vaukan, Grega

Prabhu, Manik
Klemm, Jonas

Poshutilo, Yury

Zelenjak, Filip
Um, Moonjae

Hung, Seungpyo

Sever, Vid

Rapoport, Omri

Vega, Jaime

Results semi finals / 27.06.

Bibnr Name

251
219
249
238
180
66
155
167
198
239
285
3
102
247
257
157
68
136
56
166
115
58
181

Wang, Wei-Ting

Kordez, Mitja
Lu, Ng-han

Guan, Chong Wei

Sava, Tiego

Brown, Nathan

Xu, Xin

Pernek Acker, Rene
Rigatos, Marios
Hafiz, Mohammad

Repas, Anze
Beelen, Jay

Zimelman, Avidan

Kovats, Botond Jentd Szombately

Széles, Bence
Vong, Ka in

Mckechnie, Hector

Huith, Justus
HaBa, Fabian

Drevensek, Rene

Stark, Jiri
Treichel, Felix
Walter, Léo

Dobreanu, Paul-Claudio Sparta -0.4 12.68
Yekaterinburg -1.5 12.74
Uzhgorod -0.9 12.76
Ravne Na Koroskem -0.9 12.83
Bangalore -0.4 12.84
Celje -0.9 12.93
Velenje -1.1 12.94Q
Alkmaar -0.7 12.95
Emek Hefer -1.1 12.95
Tata -0.7 13.11
Ravne Na Koroskem -1.0 13.19
Bangalore -0.4 13.23
Freiberg -1.0 13.41
Yekaterinburg -1.1 13.52
Ptuij -0.7 13.92
Daegu -1.1 14.00
Mukhametzianov, Timur Tuimazy -1.1 14.20
Daegu -1.1 14.39
Ptuij -0.4 14.44
Emek Hefer -0.4 15.22
San Marcos DNS
Bangalore Ravi, Yeshas Bangalore DNS
City Wind Time Place Qual.
Taipei + 3.0 11.16 1 Q
Ravne Na Koroskem + 2.8 11.27 2 Q
Taipei + 2.8 11.60 3 Q
Singapore 3.2 11.61 4 Q
Montreux 3.2 11.65 5 Q
Edinburgh + 3.0 11.73 6 Q
Macau + 3.0 11.74 7 q
Maribor + 2.8 11.77 8 q
Patras + 3.0 11.83 9 q
Singapore +2.811.84 10 o}
Velenje + 3.0 11.86 11 q
Alkmaar 3.2 11.89 12 q
Jerusalem + 3.0 12.04 13 q
3.2 12.06 14 q
Tata + 2.8 12.07 15 o}
Macau 3.2 12.10(12.095) 16 q
Edinburgh + 2.8 12.10 (12.097) 17
Kempten 3.2 12.11 18
Darmstadt 3.2 12.16 19
Maribor 3.2 12.17 20
Karlovy Vary + 3.0 12.20 21
Darmstadt + 2.8 12.21 (12.207) 23
Montreux + 2.8 12.21 (12.208) 22

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
36
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

A-final
A-final
A-final
A-final
A-final
A-final
A-final
A-final
B-final
B-final
B-final
B-final
B-final
B-final
B-final
B-final



286 Salamon, Timotej  Velenje + 3.0 12.64 24
A-final / 28.06.
Place Bibnr Name City Wind Time
1 251 Wang, Wei-Ting Taipei +1.9 11.30
2 219 Kordez, Mitja Ravne Na Koroskem +1.9 11.45
3 238 Guan, Chong Wei Singapore +1.9 11.67
4 180 Sava, Tiego Montreux +1.9 11.70 (11.695)
5 249 Lu, Ng-han Taipei +1.9 11.70 (11.698)
6 155 Xu, Xin Macau +1.9 11.74
7 167 Pernek Acker, Rene Maribor +1.9 11.76
8 66 Brown, Nathan Edinburgh +1.9 11.81
B-final / 28.06.
Place Bibnr Name City Wind Time
1 3 Beelen, Jay Alkmaar -0.6 12.02
2 198 Rigatos, Marios Patras -0.6 12.07
3 239 Hafiz, Mohammad Singapore -0.6 12.09
4 285 Repas, Anze Velenje -0.6 12.15
5 247 Kovats, Botond Jen6 Szombately -0.6 12.20
6 102 Zimelman, Avidan Jerusalem -0.6 12.27

157 Vong, Ka in Macau DNS

257 Széles, Bence Tata DNS
1500 m / Qualification results / 26.06.
Heat Lane Bibnr Name City Time Place Qual.
2 8 24 Sternad, Alex Celje 4.29.121 Q A-final
3 8 172 Butche, Brennan Marion 4.31.07 2 Q A-final
2 9 273 Shaikhutdinov, Aidar Ufa 4.33.12 3 Q A-final
1 8 25 Vukovic, Jan Celje 4.34.80 4 Q A-final
2 1 179 Ferrari, Simon Montreux 4.34.995 q A-final
3 6 104 Halfon, Ofer Jerusalem 4.35.56 6 Q A-final
1 2 274 Shaikhutdinov, Airat Ufa 4.36.54 7 Q A-final
1 4 61 Hinlber, Lars Darmstadt 4.37.40 8 g A-final
3 4 34 Hargrave, Daniél Coventry 4.39.509 g A-final
3 1 32 O'Neill, Saul Coventry 4.41.27 10 q A-final
3 7 291 Schiel, Henning Wenningsen 4.42.63 11 q A-final
1 11 295 Stemmerman, Tjado Wenningsen 4.44.29 12 q A-final
2 7 105 Vugal, Yuval Jerusalem 4.49.40 13 q B-final
3 2 178 Durrenmatt, Arnaud Montreux 4.51.58 14 q B-final
2 2 302 Kotegov, Alex Yekaterinburg 4.52.94 15 g B-final
1 7 173 Cioc, Raul Christian Medias 4.53.10 16 q B-final
1 6 230 Krajnc, Aljaz Sentilj 5.00.42 17 q B-final
3 3 150 Adamczyk, Jonasz Leszno 5.00.61 18 q B-final
1 5 168 Merhar, Tine Maribor 5.02.70 19 q B-final



1 9 103 Etzion, Raz Jerusalem 5.03.28 20
2 6 113 Plha, Martin Karlovy Vary 5.04.07 21
2 5 303 Deyneko, Artem Yekaterinburg 5.05.36 22
3 5 22 Seenappa, Babu Bangalore 5.08.62 23
3 9 12 Dekker, Mark Alkmaar 5.15.71 24
1 1 222 AZznoh, Rok Ravne Na Koroskem 5.19.72 25
2 3 260 Felso, Csaba Tata 5.24.41 26
2 4 83 Banner, Jack Florence 5.36.03 27
1 3 112 Pinc, Adam Karlovy Vary 5.42.08 28
1 10 84 Lilly, Walker Florence 5.55.66 29
Results A-final / 27.06.

Bibnr Name City Time Place

25 Vukovic, Jan Celje 4.11.091

273 Shaikhutdinov, Aidar Ufa 4.14.83 2

24 Sternad, Alex Celje 4.14913

274 Shaikhutdinov, Airat Ufa 4.26.17 4

61 Hinlber, Lars Darmstadt 4.33.105

179 Ferrari, Simon Montreux 4.33.536

104 Halfon, Ofer Jerusalem 4.34.937

172 Butche, Brennan Marion 4.35.61 8

295 Stemmerman, Tjado Wenningsen 4.38.83 9

291 Schiel, Henning
34 Hargrave, Daniél
32 O'Neill, Saul

Results B-final / 27.06.

Wenningsen 4.39.00 10
Coventry
Coventry

4.48.11 11
4,51.78 12

Bibnr Name City Time Place
105 Vugal, Yuval Jerusalem 4.46.09 1
302 Kotegov, Alex Yekaterinburg 4.48.87 2
173 Cioc, Raul Christian Medias 4.49.153
178 Durrenmatt, Arnaud Montreux 4.53.154
230 Krajnc, Aljaz Sentilj 4.53.46 5
168 Merhar, Tine Maribor 4.54.09 6
150 Adamczyk, Jonasz Leszno 4.57.57 7
103 Etzion, Raz Jerusalem 4.59.85 8
113 Plha, Martin Karlovy Vary 5.02.659
303 Deyneko, Artem Yekaterinburg 5.04.03 10
12 Dekker, Mark Alkmaar 5.17.75 11

0 0 o0 a0 a

B-final
B-final
B-final
B-final
B-final



4x100 m / Results qualifications / 28.06.

heat lane nr nrs City time place qual.
1 3 249 249, 252, 250, 251 Tapei 44.67 1 qgA
1 5 67 67,66, 65, 68 Edinburgh 45.252 qA
2 2 54 54, 56, 58, 61 Darmstadt 46.94 3 qA
2 1 180 180, 178, 179, 181 Montreux 48.43 4 qA
2 3 33 33, 31, 34, 35 Coventry 48.59 5 qgA
1 1 23 23, 25, 24, 29 Celje 48.95 6 qgA
3 3 21 21, 20, 18, 19 Bangalore 49,527 qB
2 5 3 3,9,7,12 Alkmaar 50.018 qB
3 2 45 45, 42, 44, 46 Daegu 51.879 qB
1 4 263 263, 259, 258, 257 Tata 52.17 10 gB
2 4 78 78,77,76,75 Emek Hefer 52.30 11 qB
3 5 304 304, 302, 303, 301 Yekaterinburg 54.68 12 qB
1 2 220 220, 222, 221, 219 Ravne Na Koroskem DQ

3 1 239 239, 237, 307, 238 Singapore DQ

Results A-final / 28.06.

Lane Bibnr 1st athlete Bibnrs team City time
1 249 249, 252, 250, 251 Tapei 44.78
2 67 67, 66, 65, 68 Edinburgh 45.04
3 54 54, 56, 58, 61 Darmstadt 46.84
4 33 33, 31, 34, 35 Coventry 48.47
180 180, 178, 179, 181 Montreux DNF

Results B-final / 28.06.

Place Bibnr 1st athlete Bibnrs team City time
1 21 21, 20, 18, 19 Bangalore 49.58
2 263 263, 259, 258, 260 Tata 49.69
3 3 3,9,7,12 Alkmaar 50.48
4 45 45, 42, 44, 46 Daegu 52.28



LONG JUMP / Qualification results / 26.06.

Bibnr Name City result wind Qual. place
183 Liu, Tsu-Yuan New Taipei City 6.44 +0.0 Q 1
251 Wang, Wei-Ting Taipei 6.30 +1.3 Q 2
29 Babic, Denis Celje 6.06 +0.6 Q 3
219 Kordez, Mitja Ravne Na Koroskem 6.02 +1.6 Q 4
54 Bornhofen, Felix Darmstadt 5.95 +0.9 Q 5
252 Lee, Yung-Chin Taipei 594 +1.3 Q 6
100 Amir, Alon Itshak Jerusalem 588 +1.4 Q 7
180 Sava, Tiego Montreux 5.85 +0.0 Q 8
186 Peng, Jing-Wei New Taipei City 5.8 +1.6 Q 9
65 Henderson, Calum Edinburgh 5.77 +0.0 g 10
3 Beelen, Jay Alkmaar 5.74 +0.0 g 11
257 Széles, Bence Tata 5.55 +0.0 g 12
101 Diamond, Yahel Jerusalem 5.44 +0.0 13
76 Kashi, Ilay Emek Hefer 5.25 +0.0 14
259 Téth, Tivadar Tata 5.25 +0.0 15
137 Leibelt, Thomas Kempten 5.20 +3.1 16
280 Babynets, Roman Uzhgorod 5.20 +0.0 17
23 Pepelnak, Marko Celje 5.20 +0.1 18
9 Hopman, Gijs Alkmaar 5.17 -0.4 19
220 Macek, Tilen Ravne Na Koroskem 5.08 +0.0 20
270 Gabdullin, Marsel Tuimazy 5.06 +1.7 21
19 Bangalore Ravi, Yeshas Bangalore 5.00 +1.7 22
87 Klemm, Jonas Freiberg 4.83 +0.2 23
181 Walter, Léo Montreux 4.81 +0.0 24
210 Zelenjak, Filip Ptuij 4.72 +0.0 25
301 Letunovskii, Aleksei Yekaterinburg 4.70 +1.9 26
231 Neudauer, Jure Sentilj 458 +1.1 27
7 Veldman, Luuk Alkmaar 4,48 +0.0 28
278 Buhaienko, Ivan Uzhgorod 4.44 +0.2 29
287 Trupej, Andraz Velenje 4,26 +1.5 30
206 Sever, Vid Ptuij 4.19 +0.0 31
272 Mukhametzianov, Timur Tuimazy 4.12 +2.0 32
172 Butche, Brennan Marion 4.07 +0.2 33
171 Seybold, Micheal Marion 2.73 +1.9 34
167 Pernek Acker, Rene Maribor DNS

237 Jong, Shawn Tze Chean Singapore DNS

250 Tsai, Chun-Jen Taipei DNS

75 Vaizbord, Tal Emek Hefer DNS

304 Poshutilo, Yury Yekaterinburg DNS

82 Wilson, Hahsaun Florence DNS

Final results / 27.06.

Bibnr Name City result wind place
183 Liu, Tsu-Yuan New Taipei City 7.18 +3.2 1
219 Kordez, Mitja Ravne Na Koroskem 6.68 +3.7 2



100 Amir, Alon Itshak Jerusalem 6.49 +5.1 3
29 Babic, Denis Celje 6.45 +3.3 4
54 Bornhofen, Felix Darmstadt 6.22 +4.4 5
251 Wang, Wei-Ting Taipei 6.20 +2.8 6
180 Sava, Tiego Montreux 6.09 +3.7 7
65 Henderson, Calum Edinburgh 6.08 +3.9 8
186 Peng, Jing-Wei New Taipei City 591 +4.6 9
252 Lee, Yung-Chin Taipei 5.88 +4.4 10
3 Beelen, Jay Alkmaar 5.82 +4.2 11
257 Széles, Bence Tata DNS

HIGH JUMP / Qualification results / 26.06.

Bibnr Name City result Qual. place
20 Raghu, Rahul Bangalore 1.65 Q 1
54 Bornhofen, Felix Darmstadt 1.65 Q 1
186 Peng, Jing-Wei New Taipei City 1.65 Q 1
137 Leibelt, Thomas Kempten 1.65 Q 4
183 Liu, Tsu-Yuan New Taipei City 1.65 Q 4
65 Henderson, Calum Edinburgh 1.60 g 6
35 Perry, Louie Coventry 1.60 ¢ 6
58 Treichel, Felix Darmstadt 1.60 g 6
10 Nijhuis, Stan Alkmaar 1.60 g 6
67 Anderson, Dean Edinburgh 1.60 g 10
196 Papandreopulos, Alexandros Patras 1.60 g 10
231 Neudauer, Jure Sentilj 1.55 ¢ 11
262 Markus, Matyas Tata 1.55 q 11
115 Stark, Jiri Karlovy Vary 1.55 13
250 Tsai, Chun-Jen Taipei 1.55 13
77 Engel, Ron Emek Hefer 1.50 14

Final results / 27.06.

Bibnr Name City result place
183 Liu, Tsu-Yuan New Taipei City 1.90 1
10 Nijhuis, Stan Alkmaar 1.81

186 Peng, Jing-Wei New Taipei City 1.81 2
54 Bornhofen, Felix Darmstadt 1.78 4
67 Anderson, Dean Edinburgh 1.70 5
20 Raghu, Rahul Bangalore 1.70 5
137 Leibelt, Thomas Kempten 1.70 7
35 Perry, Louie Coventry 1.70 8
231 Neudauer, Jure Sentilj 1.65 9
58 Treichel, Felix Darmstadt 1.60 10
65 Henderson, Calum Edinburgh 1.60 11
196 Papandreopulos, Alexandros Patras 1.60 11

262 Markus, Matyas TATA DNF



SHOT PUT-5kg / Qualification results / 26.06.

Bibnr Name City result Qual. place
31 Ross, Matthew Coventry 13.05 Q 1
165 Popovic Kraj, Luka Maribor 12.24 Q 2
76 Kashi, Ilay Emek Hefer 10.08 ¢ 3
136 Huith, Justus Kempten 9.44 ¢ 4
56 HaBa, Fabian Darmstadt 9.16 ¢ 5
221 Vaukan, Grega Ravne Na Koroskem 9.09 ¢ 6
295 Stemmerman, Tjado Wenningsen 6.67 ¢ 7
4 Wolf, Jeroen de Alkmaar 5.86 ¢ 8
176 Veza, David Medias 5.58 ¢ 9
171 Seybold, Micheal Marion 5.13 ¢ 10

Final results / 27.06.

Bibnr Name City result place
31 Ross, Matthew Coventry 13.18 1
165 Popovic Kraj, Luka Maribor 12.69 2
76 Kashi, Ilay Emek Hefer 10.14 3
56 HaBa, Fabian Darmstadt 9.72 4
136 Huith, Justus Kempten 9.61 5
221 Vaukan, Grega Ravne Na Koroskem 9.44 6
295 Stemmerman, Tjado Wenningsen 7.00 7
4 Wolf, Jeroen de Alkmaar 586 8
176 Veza, David Medias 564 9

171 Seybold, Micheal Marion 5.60 10



GIRLS

100 m / Results per heat (qualifications) / 26.06.

Heat Lane Bibnr Name
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39
185
1
162
292
305
200
93

Bibnr
298

8

265
64
158
175
212
111

Bibnr
187
248
144
288
253
95
170
269

Bibnr
62
192
129
71
148
135

5

268

Bibnr
236
282
86
152
161
156
229
214

Adikpe, Esther
Zhang, Shi-Han
Wals, Didi
Bostjancic, Nikita
Korbis, Henrietta
Petrovskaia, Mariia
Mathieson, Brienna
Konc, Laura

Name
Golubeva, Maria
Schoen, Anke
O'Reilly, Orla
Brady, Zahra
Chou, Chi Ian
Geaman, Andrea
Maucec, Sasa
Horakova, Eliska

Name

Syu, Shih-Wun
Varga, Eszter
Pichonnaz, Keesha
Bruttin, Marina
Neumayer, Kitti

Licht, Noa

Jackson, LeiLauna
Khamidullina, Kristina

Name

Johnstone, Kate
Okoro, Chinyere
Juskeviciutte, Beatrice
Lapid, Romi

Ben Amara, Melissa
Sapienza, Anna

Brunt, Noa

Amineva, Juliia

Name

Tying Tan, Portia
Meh, Nea

Winkler, Pauline
Stachowiak, Klaudia
Crcek, Monika
Ho, Si Nga

Kaucic, Kaja

Mlinar, Ana

City
Coventry
New Taipei City
Alkmaar
Maribor
Wenningsen
Yekaterinburg
Pittwater
Gradec

City
Yekaterinburg
Alkmaar
Tralee
Edinburgh
Macau
Medias

Ptuij

Karlovy Vary
City

New Taipei City
Szombately
Lausanne
Vevey

Tata
Jerusalem
Marion
Tuimazy
City
Edinburgh
Oakland
Kaunas
Emek Hefer
Lausanne
Kempten
Alkmaar
Tuimazy
City
Singapore
Velenje
Freiberg
Leszno
Maribor
Macau
Sentilj

Wind Time Qual. Place

-0.8
-0.8
-0.8
-0.8
-0.8
-0.8
-0.8
-0.8

Wind Time Qual.

+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1

Wind Time Qual.

+0.2
+0.2
+0.2
+0.2
+0.2
+0.2
+0.2
+0.2

Wind Time Qual.

+0.7
+0.7
+0.7
+0.7
+0.7
+0.7
+0.7
+0.7

Wind Time Qual.

-0.3
-0.3
-0.3
-0.3
-0.3
-0.3
-0.3

Ravne Na Koroskem -0.3

12.54 Q
12.79Q
13.39Q
13.43 q
13.67 q
13.79q
13.95

14.10

13.08 Q
13.20 Q
13.23Q
13.53 q
13.88
14.33
14.34
15.33

13.12Q
13.26 Q
13.59 Q
13.85
14.00
14.15
14.39
14.41

12.53Q
12.57 Q
12.62Q
13.34 q
13.37 q
13.73
14.11
16.22

13.27 Q
13.27 Q
13.31Q
13.32q
13.53 q
14.05
14.15
14.44

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Place
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Place
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Place
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Place
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Heat Lane Bibnr Name

6 8
6 7
6 2
6 1
6 3
6 4
6 6
Heat Lane
6
7 8
7 7
7 2
7 4
7 3
5
Heat Lane
8 3
8 4
8 1
8 5
8 2
8 7
8 6
8 8
Heat Lane
9 8
9 1
9 3
9 2
9 7
9 6
9 4
9 5
Heat Lane
10 1
10 8
10 2
10 7
10 4
10 6
10 5
10 3

223
188
13

216
277
211
227

Bibnr
193
289
245
276
207
73
228

Bibnr
38

98
203
70
283
50

88
264

Bibnr
246
224
40

55
190
72

6

48

Bibnr
234
116
163
59

14
240
213
91

City

Bjarnadottir, Gudbjorg Jona Reykjavik

Tobin, Beth

Pinto, Andrea Shania
Verbovsek, Ana
Shovarho, Oleksandra
Turk, Doroteja

Vega Solano, Dahiana

Name

Glover, Marnae
Pointet, Léonie
Oroszy, Rebeka
Zubak, Nikoletta
Kaube, Eva

Yogev, Tamar

Chaves, Marcela Fallas

Name

Bates, Carly

Spindel, Naama

Lee, Kandy

Wiesel, Shira

Salmic, Manca

Lim, Sumi
Bochmann, Henriétte
Lynch, Sophie
Name

Szombath, Klaudia
Whitworth, Tiana Osk
Poole, Anna

Fenn, Julia

Hagerty, Eilidh

Lavi, Shahar

Dorth, Michelle van
Na, Hyewon

Name

Oh, Raine

Tothova, Patricie
Prosen, Rene
Winkelbrandt, Sina
Bollepanda, Lisa Karippa
Bourouni, Eleni
Navodnik, Iza

Areh, Ana

Results total (qualifications)

Heat Lane Bibnr Name

4 3

62

Johnstone, Kate

North Lanarkshire
Bangalore
Ravne Na Koroskem
Uzhgorod
Ptuij

San Marcos
City
Oakland
Vevey
Szombately
Uzhgorod
Ptuij

Emek Hefer
San Marcos
City
Coventry
Jerusalem
Pittwater
Emek Hefer
Velenje
Daegu
Freiberg
Tralee

City
Szombately
Reykjavik
Coventry
Darmstadt
North Lanarkshire
Emek Hefer
Alkmaar
Daegu

City
Singapore
Karlovy Vary
Maribor
Darmstadt
Bangalore
Sparta
Ravne Na Koroskem
Gradec

City
Edinburgh

Wind Time Qual.
+1.3 12.85Q
+1.3 13.19Q
+1.3 13.62Q
+1.3 13.81
+1.3 16.08
+1.3 DNS

+1.3 DNS

Wind Time Qual.
+1.2 12.64Q
+1.2 12.80Q
+1.2 13.43Q
+1.2 13.98
+1.2 14.42
+1.2 14.45
+1.2 15.81

Wind Time Qual.
+1.3 13.16Q
+1.3 13.21Q
+1.3 13.27Q
+1.3 14.67
+1.3 15.59
+1.3 17.09
+1.3 DNS

+1.3 DNS

Wind Time Qual.
+2.6 12.77Q
+2.6 12.91Q
+2.6 12.96Q
+2.6 13.35¢
+2.6 13.36¢
+2.6 14.31
+2.6 14.69
+2.6 16.88

Wind Time Qual.
+0.5 13.25Q
+0.5 13.34Q
+0.5 13.69Q
+0.5 13.81
+0.5 13.87
+0.5 13.88
+0.5 14.24
+0.5 14.69

Wind Time Qual.
+0.7 12.53Q

Place
1

2
3
4
5

Place

NOo ul D WN =

Place

U WN

Place

O NOU P~ WNBR

Place

O NOU P~ WNHR

Place
1
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39

192
129
193
246
185
289
223
224
40

298
187
38

188

98

265
234
248
236
282
203
86

152
71

116
55

190
148

162
245
64

161
144
13

292
163
135
305
216
59

288
14

158
240
200
276
253

Adikpe, Esther

Okoro, Chinyere
Juskeviciutte, Beatrice
Glover, Marnae
Szombath, Klaudia
Zhang, Shi-Han
Pointet, Léonie

Bjarnadottir, Gudbjorg Jona

Whitworth, Tiana Osk
Poole, Anna
Golubeva, Maria
Syu, Shih-Wun
Bates, Carly

Tobin, Beth
Schoen, Anke
Spindel, Naama
O'Reilly, Orla

Oh, Raine

Varga, Eszter
Tying Tan, Portia
Meh, Nea

Lee, Kandy
Winkler, Pauline
Stachowiak, Klaudia
Lapid, Romi
Tothova, Patricie
Fenn, Julia
Hagerty, Eilidh

Ben Amara, Melissa
Wals, Didi
Bostjancic, Nikita
Oroszy, Rebeka
Brady, Zahra
Crcek, Monika
Pichonnaz, Keesha
Pinto, Andrea Shania
Korbis, Henrietta
Prosen, Rene
Sapienza, Anna
Petrovskaia, Mariia
Verbovsek, Ana
Winkelbrandt, Sina
Bruttin, Marina
Bollepanda, Lisa Karippa
Chou, Chi Ian
Bourouni, Eleni
Mathieson, Brienna
Zubak, Nikoletta
Neumayer, Kitti

Coventry
Oakland
Kaunas
Oakland
Szombately
New Taipei City
Vevey
Reykjavik
Reykjavik
Coventry
Yekaterinburg
New Taipei City
Coventry

North Lanarkshire
Alkmaar
Jerusalem
Tralee
Singapore
Szombately
Singapore
Velenje
Pittwater
Freiberg
Leszno

Emek Hefer
Karlovy Vary
Darmstadt
North Lanarkshire
Lausanne
Alkmaar
Maribor
Szombately
Edinburgh
Maribor
Lausanne
Bangalore
Wenningsen
Maribor
Kempten
Yekaterinburg

Ravne Na Koroskem

Darmstadt
Vevey
Bangalore
Macau
Sparta
Pittwater
Uzhgorod
Tata

-0.8

+0.7
+0.7
+1.2
+2.6
-0.8

+1.2
+1.3
+2.6
+2.6
+0.1
+0.2
+1.3
+1.3
+0.1
+1.3
+0.1
+0.5
+0.2
-0.3

-0.3

+1.3
-0.3

-0.3

+0.7
+0.5
+2.6
+2.6
+0.7
-0.8

-0.8

+1.2
+0.1
-0.3

+0.2
+1.3
-0.8

+0.5
+0.7
-0.8

+1.3
+0.5
+0.2
+0.5
+0.1
+0.5
-0.8

+1.2
+0.2

12.54 Q
12.57 Q
12.62Q
12.64 Q
12.77 Q
12.79Q
12.80Q
12.85Q
1291 Q
12.96 Q
13.08Q
13.12Q
13.16 Q
13.19Q
13.20Q
13.21Q
13.23Q
13.25Q
13.26 Q
13.27 Q
13.27 Q
13.27 Q
13.31Q
13.32q
13.34 q
13.34Q
13.35¢q
13.36 g
13.37 q
13.39Q
13.43 q
13.43Q
13.53 q
13.53 q
13.59Q
13.62Q
13.67 q
13.69Q
13.73 q
13.79

13.81

13.81

13.85

13.87

13.88

13.88

13.95

13.98

14.00

O 0O NO UL~ WN

u D DD DDA WWWWWWWWWWNNMNDMNDMNNMNNMNNNMNMNNAERRERRRRRRRPR
cuwowvwooouurMPNMNPERHFOOVONOGOPMAMMNNYNNPREPPOOVVOODOODOOPMPEH,rREHPRFRH,OOUONOO P WNEO



u W b~ P U

H O 0N U N W WNNOU=
o o

0 00 OO W P~ O N OON

0O o0 h~MNUUNWULNMNNWRAMNUODWEREPRMNOOUULONOOUVUODNUOUNN

156
93

95
229
213
72
175
212
170
269
207
214
73
70

91
111
283
228
277
268
48
50
211
227
88
264

Ho, Si Nga

Konc, Laura

Brunt, Noa

Licht, Noa

Kaucic, Kaja
Navodnik, Iza

Lavi, Shahar
Geaman, Andrea
Maucec, Sasa
Jackson, LeiLauna
Khamidullina, Kristina
Kaube, Eva

Mlinar, Ana

Yogev, Tamar

Wiesel, Shira

Dorth, Michelle van
Areh, Ana

Horakova, Eliska
Salmic, Manca
Chaves, Marcela Fallas
Shovarho, Oleksandra
Amineva, Juliia

Na, Hyewon

Lim, Sumi

Turk, Doroteja

Vega Solano, Dahiana
Bochmann, Henriétte
Lynch, Sophie

Quarter final / 26.06.

Heat Lane
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Bibnr Name

62

185
39

187
193
192
223
289
246
298
224
38

40

234
203
162
116

Johnstone, Kate
Zhang, Shi-Han
Adikpe, Esther
Syu, Shih-Wun
Glover, Marnae
Okoro, Chinyere

Bjarnadottir, Gudbjorg Jona

Pointet, Léonie
Szombath, Klaudia
Golubeva, Maria
Whitworth, Tiana Osk
Bates, Carly

Poole, Anna

Oh, Raine

Lee, Kandy
Bostjancic, Nikita
Tothova, Patricie

Macau -0.3 14.05
Gradec -0.8 14.10
Alkmaar +0.7 14.11
Jerusalem +0.2 14.15
Sentilj -0.3 14.15
Ravne Na Koroskem +0.5 14.24
Emek Hefer +2.6 14.31
Medias +0.1 14.33
Ptuij +0.1 14.34
Marion +0.2 14.39
Tuimazy +0.2 14.41
Ptuij +1.2 14.42
Ravne Na Koroskem -0.3 14.44
Emek Hefer +1.2 14.45
Emek Hefer +1.3 14.67
Alkmaar +2.6 14.69
Gradec +0.5 14.69
Karlovy Vary +0.1 15.33
Velenje +1.3 15.59
San Marcos +1.2 15.81
Uzhgorod +1.3 16.08
Tuimazy +0.7 16.22
Daegu +2.6 16.88
Daegu +1.3 17.09
Ptuij +1.3 DNS
San Marcos +1.3 DNS
Freiberg +1.3 DNS
Tralee +1.3 DNS
City wind time
Edinburgh +1.3 12.53
New Taipei City +1.4 12.65
Coventry +0.8 12.70
New Taipei City +0.7 12.73
Oakland -1.3 12.76
Oakland +0.7 12.82
Reykjavik +0.8 12.86
Vevey +0.7 13.00
Szombately -1.3 13.04
Yekaterinburg +0.8 13.06
Reykjavik +1.3 13.11
Coventry +1.4 13.11
Coventry +1.3 13.15
Singapore +0.8 13.26
Pittwater +0.7 13.34
Maribor +0.8 13.35
Karlovy Vary +1.4 13.35

©
£
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51
52
53
54
54
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
66
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

. place
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1 6 248 \Varga, Eszter Szombately +1.3 13.36 ¢ 18

3 6 265 O'Reilly, Orla Tralee +0.7 13.38 ¢ 19

4 7 86 Winkler, Pauline Freiberg +1.4 13.41 ¢ 20

3 2 245 Oroszy, Rebeka Szombately +0.7 13.43 ¢ 21

4 2 64 Brady, Zahra Edinburgh +1.4 13.4305¢q 22

1 7 236 Tying Tan, Portia Singapore +1.3 13.4308q 23

1 2 1 Wals, Didi Alkmaar +1.3 13.4383 24

5 7 152 Stachowiak, Klaudia Leszno -1.3 13.44 Q 25

1 8 148 Ben Amara, Melissa Lausanne +1.3 13.45 26

4 6 98 Spindel, Naama Jerusalem +1.4 13.51 27

5 6 8 Schoen, Anke Alkmaar -1.3 13.51 28

2 7 282 Meh, Nea Velenje +0.8 13.57 29

3 1 292 Korbis, Henrietta Wenningsen +0.7 13.58 30

3 8 55 Fenn, Julia Darmstadt +0.7 13.60 31

5 3 188 Tobin, Beth North Lanarkshire -1.3 13.65 32

5 8 71 Lapid, Romi Emek Hefer -1.3 13.68 33

5 2 161 Crcek, Monika Maribor -1.3 13.70 34

2 1 163 Prosen, Rene Maribor +0.8 13.71 35

2 8 190 Hagerty, Eilidh North Lanarkshire +0.8 13.73 36

4 1 13 Pinto, Andrea Shania Bangalore +1.4 13.73 37

1 1 135 Sapienza, Anna Kempten +1.3 13.77 38

5 1 144 Pichonnaz, Keesha Lausanne -1.3 13.93 39

4 4 129 Juskeviciutte, Beatrice Kaunas +1.4 DNS

Results semi final / 27.06.

Bibnr. Name City Wind Result Place Qual.

193  Glover, Marnae Oakland +3.1 12.28 1 Q A-final
62 Johnstone, Kate Edinburgh +2.9 12.42 (12.412) 2 Q A-final
185 Zhang, Shi-Han New Taipei City +3.1 12.44 3 Q A-final
192 Okoro, Chinyere Oakland +2.9 12.47 4 Q A-final
39 Adikpe, Esther Coventry +4.6 12.57 5 Q A-final
223  Bjarnadéttir, Gudbjorg Jona Reykjavik +2.9 12.61 6 q A-final
246  Szombath, Klaudia Szombately +4.6 12.68 7 Q A-final
234  Oh, Raine Singapore +3.1 12.72 (12.712) 8 q A-final
289 Pointet, Léonie Vevey +3.1 12.72 (12.719) 9 q B-final
298  Golubeva, Maria Yekaterinburg +4.6 12.91 10 q B-final
224  Whitworth, Tiana Osk Reykjavik +3.1 12.97 11 q B-final
162 Bostjancic, Nikita Maribor +4.6 13.01 12 q B-final
40 Poole, Anna Coventry +2.9 13.03 13 q B-final
86 Winkler, Pauline Freiberg +3.1 13.03 (13.027) 14 q B-final
152  Stachowiak, Klaudia Leszno +2.9 13.10 15 q B-final
236  Tying Tan, Portia Singapore +3.1 13.11 16 q B-final
38 Bates, Carly Coventry +2.9 13.17 17

64 Brady, Zahra Edinburgh +4.6 13.17 18

265  O'Reilly, Orla Tralee +2.9 13.24 19

248 Varga, Eszter Szombately +2.9 13.25 20

116  Tothova, Patricie Karlovy Vary +3.1 13.28 21

187  Syu, Shih-Wun New Taipei City +4.6 13.32 (13.319) 22



203 Lee, Kandy
245  Oroszy, Rebeka

A-final / 28.06.

Place Bibnr Name

62 Johnstone, Kate
39 Adikpe, Esther
192 Okoro, Chinyere
193 Glover, Marnae
185 Zhang, Shi-Han
246 Szombath, Klaudia

O NO U P~ WNR

234 Oh, Raine

B-final / 28.06.

Place Bibnr Name

289 Pointet, Léonie

224  Whitworth, Tiana Osk
298 Golubeva, Maria

40 Poole, Anna

86 Winkler, Pauline

162 Bostjancic, Nikita
152 Stachowiak, Klaudia
236 Tying Tan, Portia

O NOU P~ WNKR

800 m / Results per heat

Heat Lane Bibnr Name

3 218 Stern, Ana

267 0O'Connell, Mary
63 Boyd, Anna

74 Milrod, Shira

17 Girish, Tejaswini
4 132 Mayer, Anna
Heat Lane Bibnr Name

6 2 Diepen, Nina van
28 Pintaric, Nina
195 Lyri, Myriam Sofi
89 Bannach, Jule
147 Guyot, Léonie
217 Navodnik, Hana
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269 Khamidullina, Kri

223 Bjarnadoéttir, Gudbjorg Jona Reykjavik

Pittwater +4.6 13.32 (13.319) 23
Szombately +4.6 13.37 24
City Wind Time
Edinburgh -0.1 12.43
Coventry -0.1 12.45
Oakland -0.1 12.59
Oakland -0.1 12.62
New Taipei City -0.1 12.85
Szombately -0.1 12.91

-0.1 13.00

Singapore -0.1 13.32
City Wind Time
Vevey +1.1 12.87
Reykjavik +1.1 13.15
Yekaterinburg +1.1 13.20
Coventry +1.1 13.24
Freiberg +1.1 13.29
Maribor +1.1 13.34
Leszno +1.1 13.39
Singapore DNS

271 Khakimova, Sabina Tuimazy
241 Dionysopoulou, Ioanna Sparta

266 0O'Connor, Clodagh Tralee

/ 26.06.
City Time Qual.
Ravne Na Koroskem 2.28.88 Q
Tralee 2.33.81Q
Edinburgh 2.33.87Q
2.34.14 q
2.35.80q
Emek Hefer 2.39.61
Bangalore 2.47.11
Kempten 2.52.10
City Time Qual.
Alkmaar 2.32.91Q
Celje 2.34.48Q
a Patras 2.34.50 Q
Freiberg 2.36.79q
Lausanne 2.38.24 q
Ravne Na Koroskem 2.41.05
2.42.19
stina Tuimazy DNS

Place
1
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Place
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Bibnr Name

293 Wistokat, Johanna
189 Somerville, Lucy
160 Sernc, Marusa
254 Molnar, Anna

174 Todoran, Andra
110 Buresova, Veronika
94 Pisnik, Veronika
81 Gard, Jaycie
Bibnr Name

182 Chen, Chia-Ni

36 Minshull, Ellie

284 Podkriznik, Tjasa

114 Sedlecka, Kristyna

57 Horst, Annalena

37 Taylor, Megan

290 Stuby, Caroline

80 McCown, Sarah
Bibnr Name

294 Fortmann, Marilena
215 Dretnik, Urska

299 Komarova, Sofia
159 Heinrih, Eva

300 Chernykh, Yulia

99 Gabai, Timna

177 Vasiu, Catalina

228 Chaves, Marcela Fallas
26 Ocvirk, Tija

Results total

Heat Lane
4 4
3 5
3 4
4 1
1 3
4 6
5 1
5 3
5 2
3 5
4 2
4 5
5 4
2 6
1 3
1 5
1 6

Bibnr Name

182 Chen, Chia-Ni

293 Wistokat, Johanna
189 Somerville, Lucy
36 Minshull, Ellie

218 Stern, Ana

284 Podkriznik, Tjasa
294 Fortmann, Marilena
215 Dretnik, Urska

299 Komarova, Sofia
160 Sernc, Marusa

114 Sedlecka, Kristyna
57 Horst, Annalena
159 Heinrih, Eva

2 Diepen, Nina van
267 0O'Connell, Mary

63 Boyd, Anna

271 Khakimova, Sabina

City
Wenningsen
North Lanarkshire
Maribor

Tata

Medias

Karlovy Vary
Gradec
Florence

City

New Taipei City
Coventry
Velenje
Karlovy Vary
Darmstadt
Coventry
Vevey

Florence

City
Wenningsen
Ravne Na Koroskem
Yekaterinburg
Maribor
Yekaterinburg
Jerusalem
Medias

San Marcos
Celje

City

New Taipei City
Wenningsen

North Lanarkshire
Coventry

Ravne Na Koroskem
Velenje
Wenningsen

Ravne Na Koroskem
Yekaterinburg
Maribor

Karlovy Vary
Darmstadt

Maribor

Alkmaar

Tralee

Edinburgh

Tuimazy

Time Qual. Place
2.26.30Q 1
2.27.74 Q
2.32.10Q
2.35.80¢q
2.39.10
2.42.27
2.47.74
3.14.78

Time Qual.
2.25.95Q
2.28.37Q
2.28.96 Q
2.32.29q
2.32.58q
2.35.80q
2.44.41
3.11.46

Time Qual.
2.30.78 Q
2.31.01Q
2.31.03Q
2.32.75¢q
2.45.23
2.47.75
2.52.70

DNS

DNS

o NOU b~ WN

Place
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Place
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Time Qual. Place
2.25.95Q
2.26.30 Q
2.27.74 Q
2.28.37Q
2.28.88Q
2.28.96 Q
2.30.78 Q
2.31.01Q
2.31.03Q
2.32.10Q
2.32.29q
2.32.58 ¢q
2.32.75¢
2.32.91Q
2.33.81Q
2.33.87Q
2.34.14 q
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Results semi

Heat Lane Bibnr
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28
195
241
254
37
89
147
174
74
217
266
110
290
300
17
94
99
132
177
80
81
269
228
26

218
189
2
182
36
293
215
284

37
294
160
159
63
89
114
299

254
57
28
271
147

Pintaric, Nina
Lyri, Myriam Sofia

Dionysopoulou, Ioanna

Molnar, Anna
Taylor, Megan
Bannach, Jule
Guyot, Léonie
Todoran, Andra
Milrod, Shira
Navodnik, Hana
O'Connor, Clodagh
Buresova, Veronika
Stuby, Caroline
Chernykh, Yulia
Girish, Tejaswini
Pisnik, Veronika
Gabai, Timna
Mayer, Anna
Vasiu, Catalina
McCown, Sarah
Gard, Jaycie

Khamidullina, Kristina
Chaves, Marcela Fallas

Ocvirk, Tija

final / 27.06.

Name

étern, Ana
Somerville, Lucy
Diepen, Nina van
Chen, Chia-Ni
Minshull, Ellie
Wistokat, Johanna
Dretnik, Urska
Podkriznik, Tjasa
Taylor, Megan
Fortmann, Marilena
Sernc, Marusa
Heinrih, Eva

Boyd, Anna
Bannach, Jule
Sedlecka, Kristyna
Komarova, Sofia

Molnar, Anna
Horst, Annalena
Pintaric, Nina
Khakimova, Sabina
Guyot, Léonie

Celje

Patras
Sparta

Tata
Coventry
Freiberg
Lausanne
Medias
Emek Hefer
Ravne Na Koroskem
Tralee
Karlovy Vary
Vevey
Yekaterinburg
Bangalore
Gradec
Jerusalem
Kempten
Medias
Florence
Florence
Tuimazy
San Marcos
Celje

City

Ravne Na Koroskem
North Lanarkshire
Alkmaar

New Taipei City
Coventry
Wenningsen

Ravne Na Koroskem
Velenje

Coventry
Wenningsen
Maribor
Maribor
Edinburgh
Freiberg
Karlovy Vary
Yekaterinburg

Tata
Darmstadt
Celje
Tuimazy
Lausanne

2.34.48 Q
2.34.50 Q
2.35.80 q
2.35.80 q
2.35.80 q
2.36.79 q
2.38.24 q
2.39.10
2.39.61
2.41.05
2.42.19
2.42.27
2.44.41
2.45.23
2.47.11
2.47.74
2.47.75
2.52.10
2.52.70
3.11.46
3.14.78
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time Qual.
2.24.68 Q
2.24.97 Q
2.25.82Q
2.25.98Q
2.26.50Q
2.27.31¢
2.27.45¢q
2.29.50Q

2.29.64 q
2.29.95q
2.30.33q
2.31.54 q
2.31.70 q
2.32.70 q
2.32.87q
2.33.14 q

2.33.41
2.34.31
2.36.08
2.37.63
2.40.74

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Place
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A-final
A-final
A-final
A-final
A-final
A-final
A-final
A-final
B-final
B-final
B-final
B-final
B-final
B-final
B-final
B-final



5 267 0O'Connell, Mary Tralee 2.42.24 22
1 2 195 Lyri, Myriam Sofia Patras 2.42.37 23
2 241 Dionysopoulou, Ioanna Sparta 2.46.35 24

Results A-final / 28.06.

Place Bibnr Name City Time

1 189 Somerville, Lucy North Lanarkshire 2.19.04
2 218 étern, Ana Ravne Na Koroskem 2.20.76
3 2 Diepen, Nina van Alkmaar 2.21.16
4 182 Chen, Chia-Ni New Taipei City 2.21.39
5 215 Dretnik, Urska Ravne Na Koroskem 2.22.61
6 284 Podkriznik, Tjasa Velenje 2.25.51
7 36 Minshull, Ellie Coventry 2.25.93
8 293 Wistokat, Johanna Wenningsen 2.26.69

Results B-final / 28.06.

Place Bibnr Name City Time

1 294 Fortmann, Marilena Wenningsen 2.28.01
2 160 Sernc, Marusa Maribor 2.29.60
3 63 Boyd, Anna Edinburgh 2.30.30
4 114 Sedlecka, Kristyna Karlovy Vary 2.30.46
5 89 Bannach, Jule Freiberg 2.30.59
6 159 Heinrih, Eva Maribor 2.33.29
7 37 Taylor, Megan Coventry 2.36.18

299 Komarova, Sofia  Yekaterinburg DNS

4x100 m / Results qualifications / 28.06.

HEAT LANE bibnr bibnrs CITY TIME PLACE QUAL.
4 3 191 191, 192, 194, 193 Oakland 49.611 qgA
4 6 40 40, 38, 36, 39 Coventry 50.58 2 qA
1 4 185 185, 182, 184, 187 New Tapei City 50.753 qgA
3 2 234 234, 235, 236, 233 Singapore 50.90 4 qgA
1 3 225 225, 223, 226, 224 Reykjavik 51.115 qgA
4 5 11 11,1,8,5 Alkmaar 51.72 6 qgA
3 6 144 144, 146, 148, 147 Lausanne 52.587 gB
1 1 60 60, 57, 59, 55 Darmstadt 53.558 qB
2 5 202 202, 203, 201, 204 Pittwater 53.959 qB
2 1 88 88, 89, 86, 85 Freiberg 54.29 10 qB
3 1 209 209, 208, 207, 212 Ptuij 54.38 11 qB
4 1 133 133, 135, 132, 134 Kempten 54.38 12 gB
3 5 299 299, 296, 305, 298 Yekaterinburg 54.99 13

3 3 70 70,72,73,71 Emek Hefer 55.12 14

4 2 213 213, 214, 217, 216 Ravne Na Koroskem 55.73 15

2 2 91 91, 93, 90, 94 Gradec 55.77 16

4 4 261 261, 256, 255, 253 Tata 55.84 17



4 17 17, 15, 14, 13 Bangalore 55.91 18
241 241, 243, 240, 242 Sparta 56.19 19
2 50 50, 53, 52, 49 Daegu 75.79 20

(6]

Results A-final / 28.06.

place Bibnr 1st athlete Bibnrs team City time
1 191 191, 192, 194, 193 Oakland 49.25
2 185 185, 182, 184, 187 New Tapei City 49.96
3 40 40, 38, 36, 39 Coventry 50.30
4 234 234, 235, 236, 233 Singapore 50.41
5 225 225, 223, 226, 224 Reykjavik 50.93
6 11 11,1,8,5 Alkmaar 51.73

Results B-final / 28.06.

place Bibnr 1st athlete Bibnrs team City time
1 144 144, 146, 148, 147 Lausanne 52.31
2 133 133, 135, 132, 134 Kempten 53.69
3 209 209, 208, 207, 212 Ptuij 53.98
4 202 202, 203, 201, 204 Pittwater 54.45
60 60, 57, 59, 55 Darmstadt DQ

LONG JUMP / Qualification results / 26.06.

Bibnr Name City result wind Qual. place
27 Pepelnak, Eva Celje 5.48 +1.6 Q 2
233 Rozario, Tia Louise Singapore 5.11 +0.9 Q 3
184 Yang, Hsueh-Chin New Taipei City 5.05 +0.0 Q 4
134 Jargens, Lavinja Kempten 5.04 +1.6 Q 5
276  Zubak, Nikoletta Uzhgorod 4.96 +2.1 g 1
248 Varga, Eszter Szombately 4.94 +1.5 ¢ 6
191 Rivera, Briona Oakland 4.94 +1.6 g 7
13 Pinto, Andrea Shania Bangalore 4.93 +2.2 @ 8
253 Neumayer, Kitti Tata 4.92 -0.1 ¢ 9
39 Adikpe, Esther Coventry 4.92 +1.1 g 10
223 Bjarnadottir, Gudbjorg Jona Reykjavik 4.90 +1.8 g 11
59 Winkelbrandt, Sina Darmstadt 4.88 (4.76) +1.2 q 12
200 Mathieson, Brienna Pittwater 4.88 (4.73) +0.0 13
131 Gumauskaite, Agniete Kaunas 4.79 +1.5 13
96 Hamami, Rotem Jerusalem 4.75 +2.2 15
85 Halang, Elisa Freiberg 4.75 +2.0 16
265 O'Reilly, Orla Tralee 4.71 +2.6 17
289 Pointet, Léonie Vevey 4.67 +1.1 18
40 Poole, Anna Coventry 4.65 +0.9 19
201 Jacques, Georgie Pittwater 4.65 +1.9 20
197 Anagnopoulou, Nikolitsa Athanasia Patras 4.65 +2.0 21

N
N

93 Konc, Laura Gradec 4.63 +0.9



154 Serbicka, Aleksandra
208 Serdinsek, Sara

11 Schoonebeek, Lisanne
86 Winkler, Pauline

151 Klimasz, Jolanta

245 Oroszy, Rebeka

6 Dorth, Michelle van
116 Tothova, Patricie

213 Navodnik, Iza

Leszno

Ptuij
Alkmaar
Freiberg
Leszno
Szombately
Alkmaar
Karlovy Vary

Ravne Na Koroskem

result wind place

95 Licht, Noa Jerusalem
135 Sapienza, Anna Kempten

275 Burlaka, Maryna Uzhgorod
209 Fers, Dona Ptuij

242 Kyriakoulakou, Evgenia Sparta

288 Bruttin, Marina Vevey

91 Areh, Ana Gradec

70 Wiesel, Shira Emek Hefer
229 Kaucic, Kaja Sentilj

267 (O'Connell, Mary Tralee

69 Rontal, Romi Emek Hefer
146 Parrain, Emilie Lausanne
144 Pichonnaz, Keesha Lausanne
214 Mlinar, Ana Ravne Na Koroskem
281 Herlah, Petja Velenje

297 Makarova, Irina Yekaterinburg
266 O'Connor, Clodagh Tralee

232  Potusek, Nika Sentilj

169 Belcher, Lauren Marion
Final results / 27.06.

Bibnr Name City

27 Pepelnak, Eva Celje 5.70
233 Rozario, Tia Louise Singapore 5.57
134 Jlrgens, Lavinja Kempten 5.36
184 Yang, Hsueh-Chin New Taipei City 5.17
39 Adikpe, Esther Coventry 5.12
253 Neumayer, Kitti Tata 5.03
191 Rivera, Briona Oakland 4.98
248 Varga, Eszter Szombately 4.94
59 Winkelbrandt, Sina Darmstadt 4.88
223 Bjarnadottir, Gudbjorg Jéna Reykjavik 4.84
276  Zubak, Nikoletta Uzhgorod 4.64
13 Pinto, Andrea Shania Bangalore 4.59

4.6
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.6
5.0
3.8
3.1
2.7
2.7
2.9
2.1

4.61
4.60
4.60
4.59
4.59
4.55
4.54
4.49
4.41
4.40
4.38
4.33
4.29
4.29
4.22
4.19
4.18
4.16
4.14
4.13
4.06
4.01
3.93
3.85
3.69
3.66
3.23
2.41

+2.1
+0.3
+3.0
+1.1
+0.2
+0.0
+2.6
+1.7
+4.1
+0.6
+0.0
+1.9
+0.0
+1.3
-1.4

+1.7
+2.8
+0.0
+1.3
+1.6
+2.1
+0.0
+1.5
+0.0
+2.0
+1.3
+1.9
+2.1

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50



HIGH JUMP / Qualification results / 26.06.

Bibnr Name

225 Joénsdottir, Karen Birta

226 Haraldsdéttir, Helga Margrét
130 Majuskaite, Meda

134 Jlrgens, Lavinja

85 Halang, Elisa

202 Weidenhofer, Jessica

97 Salomon, Roni

5 Brunt, Noa

149 Ndiaye, Coumba

60 Wissmann, Sina

8 Schoen, Anke

133 Aicher, Aniek

15 Cheeyak Poovanda, Lochana
297 Makarova, Irina

94 Pisnik, Veronika

148 Ben Amara, Melissa

197 Anagnopoulou, Nikolitsa

Final results / 27.06.

Bibnr Name

134 Jurgens, Lavinja

130 Majuskaite, Meda

85 Halang, Elisa

97 Salomon, Roni

225 Joénsdottir, Karen Birta
226 Haraldsdéttir, Helga Margrét
202 Weidenhofer, Jessica
8 Schoen, Anke

60 Wissmann, Sina

5 Brunt, Noa

149 Ndiaye, Coumba

City
Reykjavik
Reykjavik
Kaunas
Kempten
Freiberg
Pittwater
Jerusalem
Alkmaar
Lausanne
Darmstadt
Alkmaar
Kempten
Bopanna Bangalore
Yekaterinburg
Gradec
Lausanne
Patras

City result place
Kempten 1.67 1

Kaunas 1.55
Freiberg 1.55
Jerusalem 1.55
Reykjavik 1.50
Reykjavik 1.50
Pittwater 1.50
Alkmaar 1.50
Darmstadt 1.45
Alkmaar 1.45
Lausanne 1.45
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1.45
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SHOT PUT-3kg / Qualification results / 26.06.

Bibnr Name

128 Makareviciute, Ugne
164 Krizan, Tjasa

131 Gumauskaite, Agniete
55 Fenn, Julia

11 Schoonebeek, Lisanne
170 Jackson, LeiLauna
243 Peimanidi, Sofia Semeli
30 Zubek, Timea

232 Potusek, Nika

90 Verhovnik, Lana

City result
Kaunas 13.31
Maribor 12.31
Kaunas 10.90
Darmstadt 10.87
Alkmaar 10.49
Marion 10.46
Sparta 10.08
Tata 9.73

Sentilj 9.66

Gradec 9.53

Qual. place
Q 1
Q 2
Q 3
Q 4
Q 5
Q 6
Q 7
Q 8
Q 9

QO
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88
201
226
225
41
92
261
16
169
79
204
296
149
194

Bochmann, Henriétte
Jacques, Georgie

Haraldsdottir, Helga Margrét

Jonsdattir, Karen Birta
Allaway, Lauren
Bricman, Zala
Krupanszki, Kira

Freiberg
Pittwater
Reykjavik
Reykjavik
Coventry
Gradec
Tata

Madapanda Thammaiah, Aadya Bangalore

Belcher, Lauren
Wagner, Janie
Weidenhofer, Madison
Genre, Anastasiia
Ndiaye, Coumba
McDonald, Najee

Final results/ 27.06.

Bibnr Name

128
164
55
131
170
11
201
30
88
243
226
232
90
225
41

Makareviciute, Ugne
Krizan, Tjasa

Fenn, Julia
Gumauskaite, Agniete
Jackson, LeiLauna
Schoonebeek, Lisanne
Jacques, Georgie
Zubek, Timea
Bochmann, Henriétte
Peimanidi, Sofia Semeli

Marion
Florence
Pittwater
Yekaterinburg
Lausanne
Oakland

City result place

Kaunas 13.51
Maribor 13.07
Darmstadt 12.72
Kaunas 12.24
Marion 11.99
Alkmaar 10.85
Pittwater 10.84
Tata 10.13
Freiberg 10.00
Sparta 9.85

Haraldsdottir, Helga Margrét Reykjavik 9.77

Potusek, Nika
Verhovnik, Lana
Jonsdottir, Karen Birta
Allaway, Lauren

Sentilj 9.66
Gradec 9.28
Reykjavik 8.99
Coventry 8.44

9.51
9.49
9.46
9.45
9.06
8.90
8.82
8.06
7.21
6.70
6.64
6.13
DNS
DNS
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